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Join C20004 Pre-Bid Meeting via Microsoft Teams 
+1 408-889-1601   United States, San Jose (Toll) 

Conference ID: 586 256 531# 

 
NAME 

(please print) 
ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Ehab Azab Construction Contracts Administrator - VTA (408) 321-5835 Ehab.Azab@vta.org  

Daren Gee 
Construction Contracts Administration 
Manager - VTA 

(408) 952-4190 Daren.Gee@vta.org 

Navie Kaur VTA  Construction Contracts Administrator - VTA (408) 952-4125 Navdeep.Kaur2@vta.org  

Lam Trinh Project Manager -  VTA (408) 952-4217 Lam.trinh@vta.org  

Ray Balallo Resident Engineer - VTA (408)207-8440 ray.balallo@vta.org  

Remi Awosanya Compliance Manager - VTA (408) 321 5981 remi.awosanya@vta.org  

Olga Medina OBDP Manager - VTA (408) 464-7886 Olga.Medina@VTA.Org  

Jennifer Mena Management Analyst - VTA  Jennifer.Mena@vta.org  

Neil Ong Project Manager - City of San Jose CSJ (408) 975-3237 neil.ong@sanjoseca.gov  

Thuy Nguyen Sr. Transportation Manager - CSJ (408) 975-3213 thuy.nguyen@sanjoseca.gov 

Zahir Gulzadah Divisional Manager - CSJ (408) 975-3257 Zahir.gulzadah@sanjoseca.gov  

Kay Ruan Engineer II - City of San Jose CSJ (408) 975-3237 kay.ruan@sanjoseca.gov  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YmQzMTZhMTMtZDNlYy00NWQ0LWJhN2YtMWMyZGRhZTdhODA3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2224dbe85b-0105-4c8c-aaeb-6ace9aa06133%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228939cbd7-69a7-4a63-8589-1132af72e007%22%7d
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(please print) 

ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Bill Wagner Project Manager – HMH Engineers (408) 487-2200 bwagner@HMHca.com  

Fariba Zohoury Project Manager - Caltrans (510) 286-7239 Fariba_zahoury@dot.ca.gov  

Thanh Phung Caltrans Construction (408) 569-0401 thanh.d.phung@dot.ca.gov 

Joon Kang Caltrans   

Linda Tran Project Engineer - Teichert Construction (916) 757-6400 Estimating@Teichert.com 

Roger Giles 
California Engineering Contractors, Inc. 
Senior Project Manager  

(925) 357-7585 rgiles@cecmain.com  

James Waller California Engineering Contractors, Inc. (925) 461-1500  Jwaller@cecmain.com 

Dyon Zaratian Disney Construction (650) 259 9545 
dzaratian@disneyconstruction.c
om 

Terry Richards Granite Construction (408) 327-7013 terryrichards@gcinc.com  

Fred Ackerman Granite Construction (408) 327-7013 fredackerman@gcinc.com  

Teresa Rothney Granite Construction (408) 327-7013 teresa.rothney@gcinc.com  

Karim  Massoud Granite Construction (408) 327-7013 Karim.Massoud@gcinc.com 

David B. Kennedy Granite Rock Company (408) 574-1400 DKennedy@Graniterock.com 

Randy Bonino Granite Rock Company (408) 838-9784 RBonino@Graniterock.com  

Hamed Soltani OHL NA (714) 640-9062 Hsoltani@ohlusa.com  

Debbie Cooper D & M Traffic Services, Inc. (408) 966-0013 debbie@dmtraffic.com 
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Robert Rosas 
Chief Estimator - Bay Cities Paving and 
Grading 

(925) 687-6666 rrosas@baycities.us  

Serina Sirna  Gordon N. Ball, Inc. (925) 838-5675 estimating@ballconco.com  

Hal Stober Gordon N. Ball, Inc. (925) 838-5675 estimating@ballconco.com  

Lillian Simon 
Estimating Administration Manager - 
Flatiron West Inc.   

(707) 742-6000 NorCalBids@FlatironCorp.com  

Jeff Wells Flatiron West Inc. (707) 742-6000 jwells@flatironcorp.com  

John Tymo Senior Estimator - Flatiron West, Inc.  (707) 742-6000  

Victor Le DeSilva Gates Construction (925) 361-1452 vle@desilvagates.com  

Alex Keenan Contech Engineered Solutions (303) 817-4198 akeenan@conteches.com  

Roland  Lebrun CCSS Roland Lebrun (408) 206-6262 ccss@msn.com  

David Ray Estimator - Walsh Construction (925) 627-1776 dray@walshgroup.com  

Linda Grevera HMH Engineers,  (408) 487-2200 Lgrevera@hmhca.com  

Dylan Honaker Estimator - Foundation Constructors, Inc. (925) 754-6633 dhonaker@foundationpile.com 

 
Note: Microsoft Teams showed total number of attendees to be fifty-four (54) attendee. However, only the contact information listed 
above were received by VTA either via email or text.  
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